Aircenter 06-09-15

A's
Place Bib # Name
1 25 Lee, Jonathon

2 23 Schaffner, Nick
3 3 Cassiday, Kevin
4 22 Dunn, Michael

5 15 Herzman, James
6 2 Clark, Justin

7 47 Cuevas, Jose

8 46 Liebherr, Robby

9 43 McElroy, Jordan
10 17 Thomson, Steve
11 28 Thompson, Jeff
12 48 Weiss, Timber
13 12 Christenson, David
14 49 Greif, David
15 13 Sturgeon, Darron
16 30 Sweet, Dustin
Primes
$20 43 McElroy, Jordan
$15 3 Cassiday, Kevin
$10 54 Toulouse, Tyler
$5 49 Greif, David

Velo Gift 84 Melcher, Bubba

Pizza 23 Schaffner, Nick
$15 12 Christenson, David
$10 2 Clark, Justin

$5 43 McElroy, Jordan

Waterpark 12 Christenson, David



Aircenter 06-09-15

B's
Place Bib # Name
1 344 Gossi, Paul
2 343 DeGiovanni, Tanner
3 337 Corthell, Dave
4 373 O'Neal, Jay
5 390 Gonda, Doug
6 364 Flynn, Kevin
7 330 Vincent, David
8 315 Bright, Tim

9 303 Nunez, Corey
10 312 Tieslau, Adrian
11 369 Payne, Chris
12 388 Singer, Joe
13 332 Olson, Gordon
14 307 Clark, Chris
15 340 Lindsay, Paco
16 362 Miyashiro, Rick
17 359 Hallerbach, Dimitri
18 336 Hamilton, Jeff
19 339 Aquilera, Eric
20 372 Rowe, Coby
21 323 Stott, Colby
22 321 Curtis, Kenneth
23 325 Demitrios, Victor
Primes
$15 328 Bickel, Kurt

Velo Gift 344 Gossi, Paul

Pizza 325 Demitrios, Victor
$15 344 Gossi, Paul
$10 328 Bickel, Kurt

$5 337 Corthell, Dave



C's

Place

Primes
$15

Velo Gift
Pizza
$15

$10
$5

Bib #
667
631
647
604
650
620
670
644
666
608
669
653
614
615
622
621
623
671
607
618
656
628
668

631

671

622

631

671
667

Aircenter 06-09-15

Name
Dalberg, Jacob
Killam, Cody
Sturgeon, Lane
Weiske, Kevin
Hullman, Jamie
Buzzone, John
McMurry, Mike
White, Brandon
Paul, Richard
Bovet, John
Mick, Stefanie
Graham, Ward
Fish, Dave
Rissler, Pete
Anderson, Christine
Thiele, Tiffany
Oren, Lucie
Derksen, Harold
Greer, Neil
Mansur, Matt
Chatowski, Amy
Fonken, Curt
King-Shaw, Forest

Killam, Cody
Derksen, Harold
Anderson, Christine
Killam, Cody

Derksen, Harold
Dalberg, Jacob



